PUBLIC

2017 OPENING TIMES

Saturday 1st April - 10am-2pm
Sunday 2nd April - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 6th May - 10am-2pm
Sunday 7th May - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 3rd June - 10am-2pm
Sunday 4th June - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 1st July - 10am-2pm
Sunday 2nd July - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 5th August - 10am-2pm
Sunday 6th August - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 2ndSeptember - 10am-2pm
Sunday 3rd September - 1pm-5pm

Saturday 7th October - 10am-2pm
Sunday 8th October - 1pm-5pm
Saturday 28th October - 10am-2pm
Sunday 29th October - 1pm-5pm



